
GROUP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP 1 LEAGUE

DATE TIME VENUE HOME AWAY CATEGORY

Saturday, 21 November 2020 4:00PM SL FORESTERS FC COTE D'OR FC PRESIDENT CUP

1 Tuesday, 24 November 2020 5:30PM SL AU CAP FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

2 Tuesday, 24 November 2020 7:30PM SL MONT FLEURI FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

3 Wednesday, 25 November 2020 5:30PM SL GLACIS FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

4 Wednesday, 25 November 2020 7:30PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

5 Sunday, 29 November 2020 4:00PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

6 Tuesday, 1 December 2020 5:30PM SL TIGERS FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

7 Tuesday, 1 December 2020 7:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

8 Wednesday, 2 December 2020 5:30PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC AU CAP FC CHAM 1

9 Wednesday, 2 December 2020 7:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

10 Sunday, 6 December 2020 4:00PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

11 Tuesday, 8 December 2020 5:30PM SL ROVERS FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1

12 Tuesday, 8 December 2020 7:30PM SL BEAU VALLON FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

13 Wednesday, 9 December 2020 5:30PM SL BEL AIR FC MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC CHAM 1

14 Wednesday, 9 December 2020 7:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

15 Sunday, 13 December 2020 4:00PM SL AU CAP FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

16 Tuesday, 15 December 2020 5:30PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

17 Tuesday, 15 December 2020 7:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

18 Wednesday, 16 December 2020 5:30PM SL MONT FLEURI FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

19 Wednesday, 16 December 2020 7:30PM SL GLACIS FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

20 Sunday, 20 December 2020 4:00PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC BEL OMBRE FC CHAM 1

21 Tuesday, 22 December 2020 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

22 Tuesday, 22 December 2020 7:30PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC AU CAP FC CHAM 2

23 Tuesday, 5 January 2021 5:30PM SL ROVERS FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

24 Tuesday, 5 January 2021 7:30PM SL BEAU VALLON FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

25 Wednesday, 6 January 2021 5:30PM SL BEL AIR FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

26 Wednesday, 6 January 2021 7:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

27 Sunday, 10 January 2021 4:00PM SL TIGERS FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1

28 Tuesday, 12 January 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

29 Tuesday, 12 January 2021 7:30PM SL AU CAP FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

30 Wednesday, 13 January 2021 5:30PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

31 Wednesday, 13 January 2021 7:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

32 Sunday, 17 January 2021 4:00PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC BEL OMBRE FC CHAM 1

33 Tuesday, 19 January 2021 5:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

34 Tuesday, 19 January 2021 7:30PM SL MONT FLEURI FC MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC CHAM 1

35 Wednesday, 20 January 2021 5:30PM SL GLACIS FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

36 Wednesday, 20 January 2021 7:30PM SL BEAU VALLON FC AU CAP FC CHAM 1

37 Sunday, 24 January 2021 4:00PM SL BEL AIR FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

38 Tuesday, 26 January 2021 5:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

39 Tuesday, 26 January 2021 7:30PM SL TIGERS FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

40 Wednesday, 27 January 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

41 Wednesday, 27 January 2021 7:30PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

42 Tuesday, 2 February 2021 5:30PM SL GLACIS FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

43 Tuesday, 2 February 2021 7:30PM SL AU CAP FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

44 Wednesday, 3 February 2021 5:30PM SL BEAU VALLON FC BEL OMBRE FC CHAM 1

45 Wednesday, 3 February 2021 7:30PM SL ROVERS FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

46 Tuesday, 9 February 2021 5:30PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC CHAM 1

47 Tuesday, 9 February 2021 7:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

48 Wednesday, 10 February 2021 5:30PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1

49 Wednesday, 10 February 2021 7:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

Thursday, 11 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Friday, 12 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Saturday, 13 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Thursday, 18 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Friday, 19 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Saturday, 20 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Tuesday, 23 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Wednesday, 24 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

Thursday, 25 February 2021 TBD TBD Preliminary Round SFF Cup

50 Tuesday, 16 February 2021 5:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC AU CAP FC CHAM 1

51 Tuesday, 16 February 2021 7:30PM SL TIGERS FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

52 Wednesday, 17 February 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

53 Wednesday, 17 February 2021 7:30PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

54 Sunday, 21 February 2021 4:00PM SL GLACIS FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

55 Sunday, 28 February 2021 4:00PM SL MONT FLEURI FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

56 Tuesday, 2 March 2021 5:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

57 Tuesday, 2 March 2021 7:30PM SL AU CAP FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

58 Wednesday, 3 March 2021 5:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC CHAM 1

59 Wednesday, 3 March 2021 7:30PM SL BEL AIR FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

60 Sunday, 7 March 2021 4:00PM SL BEAU VALLON FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1



Tuesday, 9 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Wednesday, 10 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Thursday, 11 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Saturday, 13 March 2021 TBD TBD AIRTEL CUP

Tuesday, 16 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Wednesday, 17 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Thursday, 18 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Friday, 19 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

Saturday, 20 March 2021 TBD TBD 1/8 SFF Cup

61 Sunday, 21 March 2021 4:00PM SL ROVERS FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

62 Tuesday, 23 March 2021 5:30PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

63 Tuesday, 23 March 2021 7:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

64 Wednesday, 24 March 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC AU CAP FC CHAM 1

65 Wednesday, 24 March 2021 7:30PM SL TIGERS FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

66 Sunday, 28 March 2021 4:00PM SL GLACIS FC BEL OMBRE FC CHAM 1

67 Tuesday, 30 March 2021 5:30PM SL MONT FLEURI FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

68 Tuesday, 30 March 2021 7:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

69 Wednesday, 31 March 2021 5:30PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

70 Wednesday, 31 March 2021 7:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

71 Thursday, 1 April 2021 5:30PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC AU CAP FC CHAM 1

72 Tuesday, 6 April 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1

73 Tuesday, 6 April 2021 7:30PM SL TIGERS FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

74 Wednesday, 7 April 2021 5:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

75 Wednesday, 7 April 2021 7:30PM SL BEL AIR FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

76 Tuesday, 13 April 2021 5:30PM SL BEAU VALLON FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

77 Tuesday, 13 April 2021 7:30PM SL ROVERS FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

78 Wednesday, 14 April 2021 5:30PM SL AU CAP FC GLACIS FC CHAM 1

79 Wednesday, 14 April 2021 7:30PM SL MONT FLEURI FC PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC CHAM 1

80 Tuesday, 20 April 2021 5:30PM SL ANSE ROYALE FC MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC CHAM 1

81 Tuesday, 20 April 2021 7:30PM SL MARINE MAINTENANCE FC TIGERS FC CHAM 1

Wednesday, 21 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup

Thursday, 22 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup

Friday, 23 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup

Saturday, 24 April 2021 TBD TBD 1/4 SFF Cup

82 Tuesday, 27 April 2021 5:30PM SL LIONS LMS FC BEL OMBRE FC CHAM 1

83 Tuesday, 27 April 2021 7:30PM SL PERSEVERANCE FC BEL AIR FC CHAM 1

84 Tuesday, 4 May 2021 5:30PM SL ROVERS FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

85 Tuesday, 4 May 2021 7:30PM SL AU CAP FC MONT FLEURI FC CHAM 1

86 Wednesday, 5 May 2021 5:30PM SL GLACIS FC ANSE ROYALE FC CHAM 1

87 Wednesday, 5 May 2021 7:30PM SL PTL BAZAR BROTHERS FC MARINE MAINTENANCE FC CHAM 1

88 Tuesday, 11 May 2021 5:30PM SL MONT BUXTON VETERAN FC LIONS LMS FC CHAM 1

89 Tuesday, 11 May 2021 7:30PM SL TIGERS FC PERSEVERANCE FC CHAM 1

90 Wednesday, 12 May 2021 5:30PM SL BEL OMBRE FC ROVERS FC CHAM 1

91 Wednesday, 12 May 2021 7:30PM SL BEL AIR FC BEAU VALLON FC CHAM 1

Friday, 28 May 2021 TBD TBD SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL

Saturday, 29 May 2021 TBD TBD SFF CUP SEMI-FINAL

Tuesday, 1 June 2021 TBD TBD WINNER 5TH IS/7TH MAHE 2ND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 PLAY-OFF

Friday, 4 June 2021 TBD TBD 2ND CHAMPIONSHIP 1 WINNER 5TH IS/7TH MAHE PLAY-OFF

Saturday, 5 June 2021 4:00PM SL FINAL SFF CUP


